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 2017-18
Actual 

2018-19
Projected 

2019-20
Proposed

Regular Instruction $3,066,954 $3,231,934 $3,335,677

All Other Instruction $638,317 $685,308 $717,869

Special Education $596,577 $624,377 $649,819

Student Support $342,449 $314,838 $332,010

Administration $518,782 $545,299 $569,214

Facilities $383,122 $398,866 $411,117

TOTAL $5,546,201 $5,800,622 $6,015,706



 2018-19 
Projected 

2019-20 
Proposed

$Δ %Δ

Regular Instruction $3,231,934 $3,335,677 $103,743 3.21%

All Other Instruction $685,308 $717,869 $32,561 4.75%

Special Education $624,377 $649,819 $25,442 4.07%

Student Support $314,838 $332,010 $17,172 5.45%

Administration $545,299 $569,214 $23,915 4.39%

Facilities $398,866 $411,117 $12,251 3.07%

TOTAL $5,800,622 $6,015,706 $215,084 3.71%





 
2017-18          
Actual 

2018-19 
 Projected 

2019-20 
Proposed

ERS $127,277 $161,432 $175,702 

TRS $439,495 $507,694 $554,804 

SS/Medicare $409,457 $457,320 $482,390 

Health Insurance $1,827,091 $1,892,652 $1,990,167 

All Others $38,941 $72,686 $76,377 

TOTAL $2,842,261 $3,091,784 $3,279,441 



 
2018-19    

Projected 
2019-20    

Proposed $Δ %Δ

ERS $161,432 $175,702 $14,270 8.84%

TRS $507,694 $554,804 $47,110 9.28%

SS/Medicare $457,320 $482,390 $25,070 5.48%
Health 
Insurance $1,892,652 $1,990,167 $97,516 5.15%

All Others $72,686 $76,377 $3,691 5.08%

TOTAL $3,091,784 $3,279,441 $187,657 6.07%
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Date Time Topic

January 14 6 p.m. Administrative

January 28 6 p.m. Capital  (Facilities)

February 11 6 p.m. Program (Education)

March 4 6 p.m. Workshop

March 11 6 p.m. Budget Overview

March 25 6 p.m. Workshop (if needed)

April 16 6 p.m. Board Budget Adoption

May 13 6 p.m. Budget Hearing

May 21 12 p.m. to 9 p.m. Budget Vote
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